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TEAM RESULT 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

№ Область Золото Серебро Бронза 
Общее 

количество 

1 VKO  12 9 6 27 

2 ALM  9 11 11 31 

3 KRG  6 5 3 14 

4 SKO  4 2 2 8 

5 PVL  3 4 7 14 

6 ZHBL 3 1  4 

7 AST  2 1  3 

8 MNG  1 1 1 3 

9 ALO  1  2 3 

10 AKT 1   1 

11 ZKO  2  2 

11 UZB  2  2 

13 TKO    2 2 

 KST    0 
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Men 

100m 
 

Date: 26.06.2025  
Time: 16:18  

Rank Athlete DoB Region  ½ Auto Wind Final Auto Wind Class  Coach 

1 Vitaliy ZEMS 29.03.96 KRG 10.24Q1 2.0 10.52 -0.7 MSMK  Zems Y. , Denisko A.  

2 Almat TULEBAEV 21.11.00 ALM 10.50Q2 2.0 10.70 -0.7 MS  Issachenko N. , Issachenko A.  

3 Damil SUTZHANOV 16.07.95 PVL 10.52Q3 2.0 10.73 -0.7 MS  Kolyev V.  

4 Ivan VOVCHENKO 13.02.02 KRG 10.82Q4 2.0 11.05 -0.7 KMS  Ivshina L. , Zorina N.  

5 Georgiy GLAGOLEV 07.03.09 ALO 11.01Q6 2.0 11.13 -0.7 KMS  Yeryomin V. , Bassistova Y.  

6 Alkham TULEGNOV 03.04.02 ALM 11.01Q7 2.0 11.23 -0.7 KMS  Issachenko N. , Issachenko A. , Bodriskaya S.  

7 Donald MURATKALIEV 31.03.09 ALM 10.92Q5 2.0 11.30 -0.7 KMS  Gridassova N. , Gridassov I.  

8 Bakytzhan NURLANULY 17.05.05 VKO 11.03Q8 2.0 11.31 -0.7 KMS  Vesselsky B. , Koshekov K.  

9 Erasyl MURZAMUKHAMBETOV 19.09.05 VKO 11.08 2.0 
  

KMS  Bodritskaya S. , Vesselskiy B. , Lushpay R.  

10 Andrey LAVRUSHENKO 01.01.01 VKO 11.16 2.0 
  

II  Vesselskiy B. , Diaghilev B.  

11 Omarov SULTANOV 19.05.07 ALM 11.22 2.0 
  

II  Gridassova N. , Gridassov I.  

12 Jandos KARABAEV 04.10.02 ALM 11.45 2.0 
  

II  Issachenko N. , Issachenko A.  

13 Beksultan MARAT 23.10.07 ALM 11.64 2.0 
  

II  Gridassova N. , Gridassov I.  

14 Adibeibarys DINBAY 20.01.03 ALM 11.94 2.0 
  

II  Issachenko N. , Issachenko A.  

 
Maxim BEKHTEYEV 30.11.09 ALM DQ 

   
  Gridassova N. , Gridassov I.  

 
Nikita GLUKHOV 28.06.06 SKO DNS 

   
  Bevza O.  

 

200m 
 

Date: 27.06.2025  
Time: 18:30  

Rank Athlete DoB Region  ½ Auto Wind Final Auto Wind Class  Coach 

1 Damil SUTZHANOV 16.07.95 PVL 21.35Q1 -1.1 21.28 -1.8 MS  Kolyev V.  

2 Almat TULEBAEV 21.11.00 ALM 21.80Q3 -1.1 21.49 -1.8 KMS  Issachenko N. , Issachenko A.  

3 Alexandr BEZRUKOV 04.08.97 PVL 21.92Q4 -1.1 21.97 -1.8 KMS  Kolyev V.  

4 Ivan VOVCHENKO 13.02.02 KRG 22.40Q6 -1.1 22.01 -1.8 KMS  Ivshina L. , Zorina N.  

5 Maxim MIRONOV 18.11.03 PVL 22.39Q5 -1.0 22.31 -1.8 KMS  Stepankovskiy A. , Bolshakova T. , Elkina S.  

6 Alan IVANOV 03.05.06 ALO 22.42Q7 -1.0 22.41 -1.8 KMS  Kolesnikov V. , Bodritskaya S.  

7 Georgiy GLAGOLEV 07.03.09 ALO 22.62Q8 -0.8 22.70 -1.8 I  Yeryomin V. , Bassistova Y.  

8 Vitaliy ZEMS 29.03.96 KRG 21.49Q2 -0.8 DQ 
 

KMS  Zems Y. , Denisko A.  

9 Mikhail VOVCHENKO 19.09.06 KRG 22.92 -1.0 
  

I  Ivshina L. , Zorina N. , Alyapskaya O. , Dudyeva T.  

10 Kirill SAVCHENKO 22.01.08 ALO 22.92 -0.8 
  

I  Yeryomin V. , Bassistova Y. , Bodritskaya S.  

11 Alkham TULEGNOV 03.04.02 ALM 22.93 -0.8 
  

I  Issachenko N. , Issachenko A. , Bodriskaya S.  
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Rank Athlete DoB Region  ½ Auto Wind Final Auto Wind Class  Coach 

12 Andrey LAVRUSHENKO 01.01.01 VKO 22.98 -1.1 
  

I  Vesselskiy B. , Diaghilev B.  

13 Bakytzhan NURLANULY 17.05.05 VKO 23.42 -0.8 
  

II  Vesselsky B. , Koshekov K.  

14 Donald MURATKALIEV 31.03.09 ALM 23.44 -1.1 
  

II  Gridassova N. , Gridassov I.  

15 Maxim BEKHTEYEV 30.11.09 ALM 23.49 -1.0 
  

II  Gridassova N. , Gridassov I.  

16 Omarov SULTANOV 19.05.07 ALM 23.64 -1.0 
  

II  Gridassova N. , Gridassov I.  

17 Beksultan MARAT 23.10.07 ALM 24.95 -1.0 
  

III  Gridassova N. , Gridassov I.  

18 Kanat IKANOV 26.08.09 ALM 24.98 -0.8 
  

III  Gridassov I. , Gussarova N.  

19 Aglan AIDYN 09.05.08 ALO 26.63 -1.1 
  

  Yeryomin V. , Yermagambetov A.  

 
Sergey KREISMAN 20.02.02 KST DNS 

   
  IBRAEV T.  

 
Nikita GLUKHOV 28.06.06 SKO DNS 

   
  Bevza O.  

 

400m 
 

Date: 26.06.2025  
Time: 18:25  

Rank Athlete DoB Region  ½ Auto Final Auto Class  Coach 

1 Mihail LITVIN 05.01.96 SKO 48.05Q1 46.99 MS  Okovantsev Al. , Okovantseva Ve.  

2 Elnor MUKHITDINOV 21.01.93 VKO 48.76Q2 47.12 MS  Bodritskaya S.  

3 Andrey SOKOLOV 21.01.95 VKO 50.01Q4 47.45 MS  Denisko A. , Tsirikova S.  

4 Alexandr BEZRUKOV 04.08.97 PVL 49.75Q3 47.67 MS  Kolyev V.  

5 Maxim MIRONOV 18.11.03 PVL 50.40Q6 48.99 KMS  Stepankovskiy A. , Bolshakova T. , Elkina S.  

6 Iliya SOZIN 10.09.02 PVL 50.05Q5 49.58 KMS  Kolyev V. , Zaikov S.  

7 Kirill SUBBOTIN 27.02.03 SKO 51.41Q7 50.03 I  Levchenkov V. , Okovantsev A.  

8 Mikhail VOVCHENKO 19.09.06 KRG 52.33Q8 50.80 I  Ivshina L. , Zorina N. , Alyapskaya O. , Dudyeva T.  

9 Ignatiy VAGENLEITNER 08.02.06 ALM 52.35 
 

I  Tulapin S. , Kossinov A.  

10 Alexander BEKTASOV 15.12.04 SKO 53.19 
 

II  Babich A. , Babich K.  

11 Kirill MALIKOV 22.07.07 ALO 56.59 
 

III  Yeryomin V. , Bassistova Y.  

12 Kanat IKANOV 26.08.09 ALM 59.56 
 

  Gridassov I. , Gussarova N.  

13 Akzhol SAMALHAN 27.07.09 ALO 1:03.14 
 

  Yeryomin V. , Shukeev Y.  

 
Sergey KREISMAN 20.02.02 KST DNS 

 
  IBRAEV T.  

 

800m 
 

Date: 27.06.2025  
Time: 17:36  

Rank Athlete DoB Region  Results Auto Final Auto Class  Coach 

1 Vadim LEVCHENKOV 30.03.99 SKO 1:53.26Q1 1:52.14 KMS  Okovantsev A. , Zavatsky D.  

2 Victor TSURENKO 01.01.80 UZB 1:57.23Q2 1:52.91 I  0 0.  
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Rank Athlete DoB Region  Results Auto Final Auto Class  Coach 

3 Alexander BEKTASOV 15.12.04 SKO 1:57.61Q3 1:53.24 KMS  Babich A. , Babich K.  

4 Daur DOSPULOV 29.07.05 KST 1:58.09Q4 1:55.18 KMS  IBRAEV T. , NEROZNAK T.  

5 Sunkar ABYLKANOV 25.11.01 AST 1:59.22Q6 1:57.70 I  Latyshenko L.  

6 Bauyrjan REIYMBAEV 16.04.01 MNG 2:01.68Q8 2:01.35 II  Martirossova V..  

7 Maxim YERYOMIN 22.06.07 ALO 1:58.71Q5 2:01.46 I  Yeryomin V. , Bassistova Y. , Gusev V.  

8 Ilia MASALOV 23.10.07 ALM 1:59.77Q7 DNS I  Gussev V. , Yuda Y.  

9 Raul ZHOLDYBEKOV 28.04.05 VKO 2:01.96 
 

II  LUSHPAY R.  

10 Stepan SPASKIY 21.07.04 ALM 2:01.97 
 

II  Tulapin S. , Kossinov A.  

11 Alizhan DOSZHAN 29.11.07 ALM 2:02.57 
 

II  Javoronok I. , Tulapin S. , Kossinov A.  

12 Ivan GONCHAROV 14.11.05 ALM 2:03.10 
 

II  Tulapin S. , Kossinov A.  

13 Kirill MALIKOV 22.07.07 ALO 2:03.89 
 

II  Yeryomin V. , Bassistova Y.  

14 Ignatiy VAGENLEITNER 08.02.06 ALM 2:10.83 
 

III  Tulapin S. , Kossinov A.  

15 Kirill MASLOV 03.01.06 VKO 2:13.30 
 

III  LUSHPAY R. , Shkarpetin A.  

16 Akzhol SAMALHAN 27.07.09 ALO 2:37.38 
 

  Yeryomin V. , Shukeev Y.  

 

1500m 
 

Date: 26.06.2025  
Time: 17:10  

Rank Athlete DoB Region  Final Auto Class  Coach 

1 Vadim LEVCHENKOV 30.03.99 SKO 3:59.27 I  Okovantsev A. , Zavatsky D.  

2 Victor TSURENKO 01.01.80 UZB 3:59.60 I  0 0.  

3 Igor KHRUNIN 28.06.02 VKO 4:00.11 I  LUSHPAY R.  

4 Meirlan NURLYBEKOV 14.12.03 VKO 4:06.81 I  LUSHPAY R.  

5 Kongyrbay NURALI 28.05.96 ZKO 4:11.04 II  Seksenbai N. , Zhaletdenov N.  

6 Zangar ALGOZHAULY 09.05.04 ALO 4:12.14 II  Yeryomin V. , Yesenamanov M. , Amangos I.  

7 Bauyrjan REIYMBAEV 16.04.01 MNG 4:13.69 II  Martirossova V..  

8 Yesdaulet KASYMZHAN 14.12.00 ALO 4:13.75 II  Amangos I. , Yeryomin V.  

9 Ivan GONCHAROV 14.11.05 ALM 4:15.70 II  Tulapin S. , Kossinov A.  

10 Akimzhan YELEKENOV 13.07.04 ALM 4:16.24 II  Tulapin S. , Kossinov A.  

11 Sunkar ABYLKANOV 25.11.01 AST 4:18.82 II  Latyshenko L.  

12 Kaisar ILIYAS 10.12.09 ALO 4:20.69 II  Yeryomin V. , Yesenamanov M.  

13 Ahmet KEREYBAEV 18.09.03 PVL 4:36.18 III  Alexeev V.  

14 Ali MADENIET 30.01.08 ALM 4:37.73 III  Tulapin S. , Kossinov A.  

15 Alihan KILIBAEV 28.12.05 ALO 4:45.47   Amangos I. , Yeryomin V.  

16 Kirill MASLOV 03.01.06 VKO 4:45.49   LUSHPAY R. , Shkarpetin A.  

 
Akhmadiyev YERKEBULAN 12.12.93 ZKO DNF   Seksenbai N. , Zhaletdenov N.  
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Rank Athlete DoB Region  Final Auto Class  Coach 

 
Daur DOSPULOV 29.07.05 KST DNF   IBRAEV T. , NEROZNAK T.  

 
Olzhas RASHITOV 23.05.96 ALO DNS   Amangos I. , Yeryomin V.  

 

5000m 
 

Date: 28.06.2025  
Time: 18:35  

Rank Athlete DoB Region  Final Auto Class  Coach 

1 Zangar ALGOZHAULY 09.05.04 ALO 16:12.59 II  Yeryomin V. , Yesenamanov M. , Amangos I.  

2 Kongyrbay NURALI 28.05.96 ZKO 16:19.08 II  Seksenbai N. , Zhaletdenov N.  

3 Akimzhan YELEKENOV 13.07.04 ALM 16:24.74 II  Tulapin S. , Kossinov A.  

4 Dmitrii SCHEGLOV 11.12.99 PVL 16:43.30 III  Samostoyatelno S.  

5 Ahmet KEREYBAEV 18.09.03 PVL 17:50.54 III  Alexeev V.  

 
Izgali BEIBARYS 26.09.03 ZKO DNF   Zhaletdenov N.  

 
Yerzhan JANARSTANOV 24.11.94 ALM DNS   Sorokivskiy M.  

 
Yesdaulet KASYMZHAN 14.12.00 ALO DNS   Amangos I. , Yeryomin V.  

 
Olzhas RASHITOV 23.05.96 ALO DNS   Amangos I. , Yeryomin V.  

 
Kozlovskiy ILYA 18.09.03 ZKO DNS   Zhaletdenov N.  

 

Run 10000 m 
 

Date: 26.06.2025  
Time: 20:10  

Rank Athlete DoB Region  Final Auto Class  Coach 

1 Islam A 04.09.01 AKT 32:48.25 II  Zabolotnaya N.  

2 Yerzhan JANARSTANOV 24.11.94 ALM 33:34.37 II  Sorokivskiy M.  

3 Murat ZHURAGAT 07.11.04 ALM 34:07.31 II  Krasilov M.  

4 Akhmadiyev YERKEBULAN 12.12.93 ZKO 34:30.74 II  Seksenbai N. , Zhaletdenov N.  

5 Dmitrii SCHEGLOV 11.12.99 PVL 35:18.08 III  Samostoyatelno S.  

6 Almat IMASHEV 21.12.92 ZHTS 35:56.94 III  Sepbossynov Ye.  

 
Kozlovskiy ILYA 18.09.03 ZKO DNF   Zhaletdenov N.  

 

4х100mR 
 

Date: 26.06.2025  
Time: 19:55  

Rank Athlete Region Final Auto Class  

1 Maxim BEKHTEYEV, Donald MURATKALIEV, Beksultan MARAT, Omarov SULTANOV ALM 47.23 III  
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4х400mR 
 

Date: 28.06.2025  
Time: 19:20  

Rank Athlete Region Final Auto Class  

1 Igor KHRUNIN,Erasyl MURZAMUKHAMBETOV,Meirlan NURLYBEKOV,Raul ZHOLDYBEKOV VKO 3:27.03  II 

2 Alexander BEKTASOV, Romeo PETROV, Vadim LEVCHENKOV, Kirill SUBBOTIN SKO 3:27.69  II 

3 Ignatiy VAGENLEITNER, Ivan GONCHAROV,Stepan SPASKIY,Akimzhan YELEKENOV ALM 3:32.05  II 

 

4х400m MixedR 
 

Date: 27.06.2025  
Time: 20:10  

Rank Athlete Region Final Auto 

1 Igor KHRUNIN, Elena GALIMZYANOVA,Darya PAVLENKO, Bakytzhan NURLANULY VKO 4:11.04 

 

110mH 
 

Date: 27.06.2025  
Time: 16:25  

Rank Athlete DoB Region  Final Auto Wind Class  Coach 

1 Yevgeniy PROKUDIN 22.09.00 KRG 13.81 0.8 MS  Barsanov N. , Zems Y. , Bodritskaya S.  

2 Zakhar LEVITSKIY 27.10.04 PVL 15.05 0.8 KMS  Stepankovskiy A. , Bolshakova T.  

3 Erasyl MURZAMUKHAMBETOV 19.09.05 VKO 15.15 0.8 KMS  Bodritskaya S. , Vesselskiy B. , Lushpay R.  

 

400mH 
 

Date: 28.06.2025  
Time: 16:30  

Rank Athlete DoB Region  Final Auto Class  Coach 

1 Vyacheslav ZEMS 02.05.98 KRG 51.45 MS  Zems Y. , Denisko A. , Okovantsev A.  

2 Adil OMARBEKOV 08.05.04 PVL 51.59 MS  Kolyev V. , Alexeev V.  

3 Sergey SUKHOV 29.06.00 KRG 53.02 KMS  Zorina N. , Barsanov N.  

4 Gleb YUDA 10.07.06 ALM 55.51 I  Tulapin Se. , Kossinov A.  

 
Niyattulla AIBOL 22.02.07 ULT DNF   Dudar T. , Konik Vl.  

 
Muratbek MUHAMMEDOV 27.05.07 ALO DNS   Yeryomin V. , Yermagambetov A.  
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3000mSC 
 

Date: 27.06.2025  
Time: 19:45  

Rank Athlete DoB Region  Final Auto Class  Coach 

1 Denis STEPANENKO 18.09.00 ZHBL 9:27.52 I  Ivanchucov Dm. , Galiulina Zi.  

2 Izgali BEIBARYS 26.09.03 ZKO 10:07.34 II  Zhaletdenov N.  

3 Kaisar ILIYAS 10.12.09 ALO 10:10.99 II  Yeryomin V. , Yesenamanov M.  

4 Kozlovskiy ILYA 18.09.03 ZKO 11:16.80 III  Zhaletdenov N.  

 

High Jump 

Date: 28.06.2025  
Time: 17:05  

Rank Athlete DoB Region Final Class  Coach 

1 Vladislav BAKHTIN 30.04.01 VKO 2.04 KMS  Peshko L.  

2 Igor KOSOLAPOV 31.05.03 KRG 2.00 KMS  Stolyarskaya A. , Abulev D.  

3 Akylzhan TOKTAGALIN 24.11.01 VKO 2.00 KMS  Baytukanov A.  

4 Ayan ZHANBAKIEV 27.06.07 ALM 1.90 I  Chuhlib A. , Pankratova K. , Doroshenko Y.  

 
Results 

№ Athlete 1.80 1.85 1.90 1.95 2.00 2.04 2.08 Best Result 

1 Vladislav BAKHTIN  
  

O O XXO XXO XXX 2.04  

2 Akylzhan TOKTAGALIN  
  

O XXO XO XXX 
 

2.00  

3 Igor KOSOLAPOV  
  

O O XO XXX 
 

2.00  

4 Ayan ZHANBAKIEV  XXO XXO XXO XXX 
   

1.90  

 

Pole Vault 

Date: 27.06.2025  
Time: 17:05  

Rank Athlete DoB Region Final Class  Coach 

1 Maxim BALABIN 08.06.06 ALM 5.10 MS  Lukasheva S. , Issachenko A. , Kulibaba S. , Korchagin A.  

2 Danil POLYANSKIY 17.12.91 KRG 5.00 MS  Siplivaya O. , Karpov V.  

3 Vladislav GARBUZNYAK 22.08.03 ALM 4.90 KMS  Lukasheva S. , Issachenko A. , Kulibaba S. , Korchagin A.  

4 Dmitriy SHKERDIN 17.03.08 ALM 4.20 I  Lukasheva S. , Issachenko A. , Kulibaba S. , Korchagin A.  

5 Anton SHADRIN 17.05.00 VKO 3.90 II  Vesselskiy B.  

 
Ivan TOVCHENIK 19.07.99 ALM NM   Gorbunov V.  
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Results 

№ Athlete 3.60 3.70 3.80 3.90 4.00 4.10 4.20 4.30 4.40 4.50 4.60 4.70 4.80 4.90 5.00 5.05 5.10 5.15 5.20 Best Result 

1 Danil POLYANSKIY  
            

ХХ0 - О - ХХ- - Х 5.00  

2 Ivan TOVCHENIK  
             

Х-- ХХ 
    

NM  

3 Anton SHADRIN  ХО - ХО ХХО ХХХ - 
             

3.90  

4 Vladislav GARBUZNYAK  
          

ХХО - ХО О ХХХ 
    

4.90  

5 Maxim BALABIN  
          

О - О - О - О ХХХ 
 

5.10  

6 Dmitriy SHKERDIN  
      

ХХО - ХХХ - 
         

4.20  

 

Long Jump 

Date: 26.06.2025  
Time: 18:10  

Rank Athlete DoB Region Results Class  Coach 

1 Georgiy LI 12.12.05 KRG  6.95 I  Ivshina L. , Zorina N. , Alyapskaya O. , Dudyeva T.  

2 Ayan ZHANBAKIEV 27.06.07 ALM  6.84 I  Chuhlib A. , Pankratova K. , Doroshenko Y.  

3 Romeo PETROV 21.01.03 SKO  6.72 II  Babich A. , Babich K.  

4 Asan AZAMATULY 19.08.07 VKO  6.53 II  Khlopotnova O. , Ustyantseva O.  

5 Azamat BATYRBAIULY 11.04.06 ALM  6.09 III  Dzolba O. , Loshkareva I. , Loshkarev M.  

6 Aleksandr SHUMAN 09.01.05 SKO  5.89 III  Ektov Al. , Parfenova El.  

7 Artem DRAGALTSEV 20.09.07 SKO  5.61 III  Ektova N. , Ektova E.  

8 Shadyman SABYRALI 03.10.08 ALO  4.99   Yeryomin V. , Shukeev Y.  

 
Results 

№ Athlete 
Results Final 

Best Result 
1 2 3 4 5 6 

1 Romeo PETROV 
6.59 X X 6.72 6.56 6.52 

6.72  
2.1 2.0 1.9 1.6 1.3 1.7 

2 Aleksandr SHUMAN 
5.51 5.82 5.88 5.61 5.67 5.89 

5.89  
1.9 2.2 2.3 2.0 1.9 1.7 

3 Georgiy LI 
X 6.38 6.62 6.32 X 6.95 

6.95  
1.4 1.7 1.8 1.7 2.0 2.1 

4 Azamat BATYRBAIULY 
5.88 6.09 5.98 X X X 

6.09  
1.8 2.0 2.1 1.8 1.6 1.4 

5 Ayan ZHANBAKIEV 
6.12 6.46 6.50 6.67 6.67 6.84 

6.84  
1.9 2.4 2.3 1.7 1.8 1.5 

6 Asan AZAMATULY 
6.37 X 6.31 X 6.53 6.47 

6.53  
1.9 1.4 1.8 2.1 2.2 2.3 
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№ Athlete 
Results Final 

Best Result 
1 2 3 4 5 6 

7 Artem DRAGALTSEV 
X 5.61 X r 

  5.61  
2.1 1.8 1.4 

   

8 Shadyman SABYRALI 
X 4.95 4.63 4.87 4.99 X 

4.99  
2.0 2.1 1.9 1.5 1.8 1.6 

 

Triple Jump 

Date: 27.06.2025  
Time: 18:40  

Rank Athlete DoB Region Results Class  Coach 

1 Evgeniy KISELEV 27.01.99 SKO  15.30 KMS  Ektov Al.  

2 Georgiy LI 12.12.05 KRG  14.57 I  Ivshina L. , Zorina N. , Alyapskaya O. , Dudyeva T.  

3 Azamat BATYRBAIULY 11.04.06 ALM  14.26 I  Dzolba O. , Loshkareva I. , Loshkarev M.  

4 Igor OVSEKOV 29.01.08 ALM  14.09 II  Dzolba O. , Loshkareva I. , Loshkarev M.  

5 Artem DRAGALTSEV 20.09.07 SKO  13.26 II  Ektova N. , Ektova E.  

 
Romeo PETROV 21.01.03 SKO  DNS   Babich A. , Babich K.  

 
Maksim VANYAIKIN 18.10.99 SKO  DNS   Ektov Al.  

 
Results 

№ Athlete 
Results Final 

Best Result 
1 2 3 4 5 6 

1 Evgeniy KISELEV 
X X X 15.30 X X 

15.30  
-0.6 -0.6 -1.3 -0.8 -0.6 -0.7 

2 Maksim VANYAIKIN DNS  
      

3 Romeo PETROV DNS  
      

4 Georgiy LI 
14.12 14.57 X X X X 

14.57  
-0.7 -0.6 -0.5 -0.3 -0.2 -0.4 

5 Azamat BATYRBAIULY 
X X X 13.96 14.26 X 

14.26  
-0.3 -0.7 -0.5 -0.5 -0.5 -0.7 

6 Artem DRAGALTSEV 
X X X 13.26 X 13.25 

13.26  
-0.3 -1.3 -0.8 -0.7 -0.5 -0.5 

7 Igor OVSEKOV 
14.09 14.07 13.84 13.99 X 13.82 

14.09  
-0.3 -1.1 -0.9 -0.5 -0.4 -0.6 
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Shot Put 

Date: 26.06.2025 Time: 16:02  

Rank Athlete DoB Region Results Class  Coach 

1 Ivan IVANOV 03.01.92 VKO  19.14 MS  Evsyukov V. , Volkov S.  

2 Konstantin UTESHEV 08.02.07 VKO  14.77 I  Buchatskaya T. , Blinov S. , Borissov V.  

3 Bexultan YELIKBAYEV 24.07.04 TKO  14.45 I  Слаmидинов Е.  

4 Yerassyl SERIKOV 22.03.06 ALO  8.48   Shukeev Y.  

Results 

№ Athlete 
Results Final Best 

Result 1 2 3 4 5 6 

1 Ivan IVANOV X  X  18.85  19.14  18.75  18.73  19.14  

2 Bexultan YELIKBAYEV 13.61  14.27  14.03  13.75  14.45  14.05  14.45  

3 Yerassyl SERIKOV 8.14  8.42  8.26  X  8.48  8.36  8.48  

4 Konstantin UTESHEV 13.55  13.91  14.48  X  14.77  X  14.77  

 

Discus Throw 

Date: 28.06.2025 Time: 16:05  

Rank Athlete DoB Region Results Class  Coach 

1 Yevgeniy LABUTOV 17.11.84 MNG  58.70 MS  Slavnov DM.  

2 Ivan IVANOV 03.01.92 VKO  53.43 KMS  Evsyukov V. , Volkov S.  

3 Alexander MAMONTOV 19.06.91 ALM  52.53 KMS  Lessovaya T.  

4 Konstantin UTESHEV 08.02.07 VKO  46.75 I  Buchatskaya T. , Blinov S. , Borissov V.  

Results 

№ Athlete 
Results Final Best 

Result 1 2 3 4 5 6 

1 Yevgeniy LABUTOV X  53.87  X  55.19  58.70  56.18  58.70  

2 Alexander MAMONTOV 50.49  52.53  X  52.02  X  49.38  52.53  

3 Ivan IVANOV 44.92  51.84  X  53.43  51.35  48.85  53.43  

4 Konstantin UTESHEV X  X  35.83  39.20  43.87  46.75  46.75  

 

Hammer Throw 
 

Date: 26.06.2025  
Time: 10:30  

Rank Athlete DoB Region Results Class  Coach 

1 Aldiyar KAYROLLAEV 12.01.07 VKO  41.20   Kruglikov A. , Kruglikova M.  

2 Alexey VLADIMIROV 24.01.97 VKO  40.72   Ustyantseva O. , Ustyantsev A. , Kukin P.  

 



 
Kazakhstan National Athletics Cup in memory of V.N. Zykov 

Almaty 
26.06.2025 - 28.06.2025 

                                                                                            FINAL PROTOCOL 
 

12 
 

Results 

№ Athlete 
Results Final Best 

Result 1 2 3 4 5 6 

1 Alexey VLADIMIROV 37.41  X  39.62  39.15  40.72  X  40.72  

2 Aldiyar KAYROLLAEV X  36.79  X  41.20  X  39.38  41.20  

 

Javelin Throw 
 

Date: 27.06.2025  
Time: 16:46  

Rank Athlete DoB Region Results Class  Coach 

1 Alexey KHLYSTOV 28.07.03 VKO  62.37 I  Kruglikov A. , Kruglikova M.  

2 Meiirzhan KHOJIMURAT 03.06.04 MNG  60.20 I  Rabayeva A.  

3 Nurdaulet MAMAN 13.07.06 TKO  57.87 I  Слаmтдинов Е.  

4 Dmitrii FEDORENKOV 17.02.04 PVL  55.54 II  Alexeev V.  

5 Shadiyar KULATAI 16.06.08 TKO  53.17 II  Слаmидинов Е.  

6 Anuar KOZYBAEV 16.04.89 KST  50.51 II  BLINOV S.  

7 Ayan ZHANBAKIEV 27.06.07 ALM  50.43 II  Chuhlib A. , Pankratova K. , Doroshenko Y.  

8 Alexandr YEVSYUKOV 21.11.07 ALM  47.43 III  Yevsyukov V. , Tulapin S.  

 
Alexandr LYSSENKO 17.10.01 MNG  DNS   Rabayeva A. , Evsyukov V.  

 
Results 

№ Athlete 
Results Final Best 

Result 1 2 3 4 5 6 

1 Anuar KOZYBAEV 50.51  47.12  47.63  X  44.70  44.78  50.51  

2 Alexandr LYSSENKO             DNS  

3 Alexey KHLYSTOV X  X  58.39  62.37  58.49  62.37  62.37  

4 Dmitrii FEDORENKOV X  -  55.54  X  -  X  55.54  

5 Meiirzhan KHOJIMURAT 59.05  58.29  55.12  57.13  60.20  59.66  60.20  

6 Nurdaulet MAMAN 54.44  52.86  57.87  54.40  54.86  54.82  57.87  

7 Ayan ZHANBAKIEV 50.43  49.21  49.90  50.42  X  49.55  50.43  

8 Alexandr YEVSYUKOV 43.82  43.13  47.43  44.71  44.84  X  47.43  

9 Shadiyar KULATAI 48.79  51.60  X  X  53.17  52.55  53.17  
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FINAL PROTOCOL      Women 

100m 
 

Date: 26.06.2025  
Time: 16:03  

Rank Athlete DoB Region  ½ Auto Wind Final Auto Wind Class  Coach 

1 Victoriya AN 04.09.92 AST 11.70Q1 3.3 11.98 -1.5 MS  Nikitenko L..  

2 Darya GRIDASSOVA 08.01.04 ALM 11.92Q2 3.3 12.31 -1.5 KMS  Gridassova N. , Gridassov I.  

3 Irina KONICHSHEVA 06.08.07 ALM 12.26Q5 3.3 12.45 -1.5 KMS  Nazarova T. , Tulapin S. , Kossinov A.  

4 Karina RAHIMOVA 24.04.05 PVL 12.38Q6 3.3 12.46 -1.5 KMS  Butin S.  

5 Aiym KAISANOVA 19.05.02 VKO 12.13Q3 3.3 12.52 -1.5 KMS  Vesselskiy B. , Tsirikov S.  

6 Arina MISHEEVA 02.01.02 MNG 12.20Q4 3.3 12.53 -1.5 KMS  Martirossova V.. , Bodritskaya S..  

7 Angelina SHRUBYANETS 09.03.09 ALM 12.38Q7 3.3 12.71 -1.5 KMS  Chuhlib A. , Pankratova K. , Doroshenko Y.  

8 Yekaterina PUZYREVA 14.02.06 KRG 12.59Q8 3.3 12.89 -1.5 I  Ivanova Y. , Nagornov A.  

9 Yelizaveta GRIDASSOVA 23.07.08 ALM 12.66 3.3 
  

I  Gridassova N. , Gridassov I.  

10 Arina MARCHENKO 28.04.06 ALM 12.71 3.3 
  

I  Kulibaba S. , Issachenko A. , Bodriskaya S.  

11 Elena BERLINA 15.01.06 SKO 12.79 3.3 
  

I  Bevza O.  

12 Zhanel MIYATBEK 30.06.09 MNG 12.83 3.3 
  

I  Rabayeva A. , Lyssenko A.  

13 Sofiya GRIDASSOVA 23.07.80 ALM 12.91 3.3 
  

I  Gridassova N. , Gridassov I.  

14 Angelina YANYSHEVSKAYA 25.01.09 ALO 13.09 3.3 
  

I  Yeryomin V. , Bassistova Y. , Bodritskaya S.  

15 Nadezhda BOGDANOVA 24.04.94 MNG 13.57 3.3 
  

II  Slavnov DM. , Karpov D.  

16 Zhuldyz DUISENBAI 10.07.06 ALO 15.86 3.3 
  

  Yeryomin V. , Bassistova Y.  

 
Yelizaveta MYASNIKOVA 10.09.07 ALM DNS 

   
  Tulapin S. , Kossinov A.  

 
Anna TIMOSHINA 11.09.00 PVL DNS 

   
  Alexeev V.  

 
Kristina YERMOLA 07.02.05 PVL DNS 

   
  Stepankovskiy A. , Bolshakova T.  

 

200m 

Date: 27.06.2025  
Time: 18:10  

Rank Athlete DoB Region  ½ Auto Wind Final Auto Wind Class  Coach 

1 Victoriya AN 04.09.92 AST 24.52Q1 -1.1 24.09 -1.0 MS  Nikitenko L..  

2 Kristina KONDRASHOVA 28.10.99 AST 24.69Q2 -1.1 24.49 -1.0 KMS  Senkin A. Senkina V. 

3 Karina RAHIMOVA 24.04.05 PVL 25.61Q3 -1.1 25.08 -1.0 KMS  Butin S.  

4 Aiym KAISANOVA 19.05.02 VKO 25.72Q4 -1.1 25.32 -1.0 KMS  Vesselskiy B. , Tsirikov S.  

5 Arina MISHEEVA 02.01.02 MNG 26.07Q5 -1.1 25.70 -1.0 I  Martirossova V.. , Bodritskaya S..  

6 Darya GRIDASSOVA 08.01.04 ALM 26.64Q8 -1.1 25.79 -1.0 I  Gridassova N. , Gridassov I.  

7 Yekaterina PUZYREVA 14.02.06 KRG 26.12Q6 -1.1 25.94 -1.0 I  Ivanova Y. , Nagornov A.  

8 Diana TROFIMENKO 01.02.04 PVL 26.26Q7 -1.1 26.10 -1.0 I  Stepankovskiy A. , Bolshakova T. , Elkina S.  
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Rank Athlete DoB Region  ½ Auto Wind Final Auto Wind Class  Coach 

9 Yelizaveta GRIDASSOVA 23.07.08 ALM 26.92 -1.1 
  

I  Gridassova N. , Gridassov I.  

10 Arina MARCHENKO 28.04.06 ALM 27.32 -1.1 
  

II  Kulibaba S. , Issachenko A. , Bodriskaya S.  

11 Zhanel MIYATBEK 30.06.09 MNG 27.78 -1.1 
  

II  Rabayeva A. , Lyssenko A.  

12 Anastassiya CHAMALIDI 09.07.09 ALM 27.95 -1.1 
  

II  Tulapin S. , Kossinov A.  

13 Angelina YANYSHEVSKAYA 25.01.09 ALO 28.01 -1.1 
  

II  Yeryomin V. , Bassistova Y. , Bodritskaya S.  

14 Sofiya GRIDASSOVA 23.07.80 ALM 28.33 -1.1 
  

II  Gridassova N. , Gridassov I.  

 
Kamila ESKENDIROVA 24.07.06 VKO DNS 

   
  Ustyantseva O. , Ustyantsev A.  

 
Elena BERLINA 15.01.06 SKO DNS 

   
  Bevza O.  

 
Alexandra ZALYUBOVSKAYA 27.09.02 PVL DNS 

   
  Stepankovskiy A. , Bolshakova T.  

 
Ekaterina KUZNETSOVA 20.09.01 KST DNS 

   
  Ibraev T.  

 
Yelizaveta MYASNIKOVA 10.09.07 ALM DNS 

   
  Tulapin S. , Kossinov A.  

 

400m 
 

Date: 27.06.2025  
Time: 16:45  

Rank Athlete DoB Region  Final Auto Class  Coach 

1 Diana TROFIMENKO 01.02.04 PVL 56.46 KMS  Stepankovskiy A. , Bolshakova T. , Elkina S.  

2 Viktoriya SUKACHYOVA 18.11.05 ALM 56.80 KMS  Tulapin Se. , Kossinov A. , Akhmetova A.  

3 Yevgeniya KRASSAYEVA 27.08.95 PVL 58.18 I  Stepankovskiy A. , Bolshakova T. , Butin S.  

4 Yelizaveta VOLKOVA 07.07.02 PVL 58.48 I  Stepankovskiy A. , Bolshakova T. , Sokirko V.  

5 Anastasiya TSVIRKUNOVA 09.09.05 KRG 1:00.27 I  Zorina N. , Stepankovskiy A.  

6 Yeva VOLKOVA 06.01.09 ALM 1:03.21 II  Chuhlib A. , Pankratova K. , Doroshenko Y.  

7 Kamila ESKENDIROVA 24.07.06 VKO 1:07.66 III  Ustyantseva O. , Ustyantsev A.  

 
Ekaterina KUZNETSOVA 20.09.01 KST DNS   Ibraev T.  

 

800m 
 

Date: 28.06.2025  
Time: 16:40  

Rank Athlete DoB Region  Final Auto Class  Coach 

1 Viktoriya SUKACHYOVA 18.11.05 ALM 2:10.34 KMS  Tulapin Se. , Kossinov A. , Akhmetova A.  

2 Yevgeniya KRASSAYEVA 27.08.95 PVL 2:14.42 I  Stepankovskiy A. , Bolshakova T. , Butin S.  

3 Yelizaveta VOLKOVA 07.07.02 PVL 2:16.02 I  Stepankovskiy A. , Bolshakova T. , Sokirko V.  

4 Arina GLADYSHEVA 10.11.05 VKO 2:23.04 II  Podkarytova T. , Podkarytov A. , Podkarytov E.  

5 Yekaterina TAMILINA 31.01.09 ALM 2:23.90 II  Tulapin S. , Kossinov A.  

6 Diana SALMINA 28.08.09 MNG 2:28.75 II  Rabayeva A. , Lyssenko A.  

7 Milana DUBROVINA 15.09.07 ZHBL 2:28.84 II  Bannikova El. , Ivanchucov Dm.  
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Rank Athlete DoB Region  Final Auto Class  Coach 

8 Yeva VOLKOVA 06.01.09 ALM 2:35.32 II  Chuhlib A. , Pankratova K. , Doroshenko Y.  

9 Milana PEVNEVA 04.11.07 ALO 2:45.05 III  Yeryomin V. , Bassistova Y.  

 
Anastasiya TSVIRKUNOVA 09.09.05 KRG DNS   Zorina N. , Stepankovskiy A.  

 

1500m 

Date: 26.06.2025  
Time: 16:35  

Rank Athlete DoB Region  Final Auto Class  Coach 

1 Arina SOKOLOVA 27.09.04 PVL 5:30.69 III  Butin S.  

2 Diana SALMINA 28.08.09 MNG 5:33.30 III  Rabayeva A. , Lyssenko A.  

3 Anastasiya MIHAILYOVA 08.12.07 ALO 5:42.41 III  Yeryomin V. , Yermagambetov A.  

 

5000m 
 

Date: 28.06.2025  
Time: 18:10  

Rank Athlete DoB Region  Final Auto Class  Coach 

1 Sevinch KYAZIM 30.01.02 ZHBL 20:14.86 III  Ivanchucov Dm. , Galiulina Z.  

2 Arina SOKOLOVA 27.09.04 PVL 21:26.32   Butin S.  

3 Kristina MOROZOVA 18.01.01 ALM 22:48.60   Yuda Y. , Sozonova M. , Tulapin S. , VInokurov  

 
Elmira KALIMULLINA 28.05.04 ALM DNS   Yuda Y. , Sozonova M. , Tulapin S. , VInokurov  

 

Run 10000 m 
 

Date: 26.06.2025  
Time: 20:10  

Rank Athlete DoB Region  Final Auto Class  Coach 

1 Sabrina ARZIYEVA 02.08.06 ALM 45:48.38   Yuda E. , Sozonova M. , Bababek A.  

2 Elmira KALIMULLINA 28.05.04 ALM 46:29.11   Yuda Y. , Sozonova M. , Tulapin S. , VInokurov  

3 Kristina MOROZOVA 18.01.01 ALM 47:57.36   Yuda Y. , Sozonova M. , Tulapin S. , VInokurov  

 

4х100mR 
 

Date: 26.06.2025 Time: 19:40  

Rank Athlete Region Final Auto Class  

1 Angelina SHRUBYANETS,Arina MARCHENKO,Yelizaveta GRIDASSOVA, Darya GRIDASSOVA ALM 49.58 I  

2 Mariya TIMCHENKO,Alina MUROMTCEVA,Yekaterina PUZYREVA, Anastasya TSVIRKUNOVA KRG 50.38 I  

3 Aiym KAISANOVA, Elena GALIMZYANOVA,Darya PAVLENKO, Varvara DMITRIEVA VKO 50.81 I  

4 Diana SALMINA,Nadezhda BOGDANOVA,Arina MISHEEVA,Zhanel MIYATBEK MNG 51.34 II  
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4х400mR 

Date: 28.06.2025 Time: 19:00  

Rank Athlete Region Final Class 

1 Yekaterina TAMILINA, Anastassiya CHAMALIDI,Viktoriya SUKACHYOVA, Angelina SHRUBYANETS ALM 4:05.91 II 

2 Kamila ESKENDIROVA,Elena GALIMZYANOVA,Darya PAVLENKO,Aiym KAISANOVA VKO 4:07.93 II 

 

100mH 

Date: 27.06.2025 Time: 16:10  

Rank Athlete DoB Region  Final Auto Wind Class  Coach 

1 Yuliya BASHMANOVA 04.03.95 VKO 13.62 -0.3 MS  Bodritskaya S.  

2 Irina KONICHSHEVA 06.08.07 ALM 14.30 -0.3 KMS  Nazarova T. , Tulapin S. , Kossinov A.  

3 Anna TIMOSHINA 11.09.00 PVL 14.43 -0.3 KMS  Alexeev V.  

4 Anel SHULAKOVA 21.08.99 KRG 14.57 -0.3 KMS  Mashtakov Y. , Barsanov N.  

5 Darya PAVLENKO 28.08.06 VKO 15.09 -0.3 I  Ustyantseva o. , Ustyantsev A.  

 
Angelina SHRUBYANETS 09.03.09 ALM DNF 

 
  Chuhlib A. , Pankratova K. , Doroshenko Y.  

 
Antonina CHERNYSHOVA 16.04.07 SKO DNS 

 
  Ektova N. , Ektova E. , Ektov A.  

 

400mH 

Date: 28.06.2025 Time: 16:00  

Rank Athlete DoB Region  Final Auto Class  Coach 

1 Adelina ZEMS 25.12.98 KRG 59.34 MS  Mashtakov Y. , Denisko A.  

2 Irina KONICHSHEVA 06.08.07 ALM 1:01.71 KMS  Nazarova T. , Tulapin S. , Kossinov A.  

3 Elena GALIMZYANOVA 15.05.03 VKO 1:11.27 II  Peshko L.  

 

3000mSC 

Date: 27.06.2025 Time: 19:30  

Rank Athlete DoB Region  Final Auto Class  Coach 

1 Sevinch KYAZIM 30.01.02 ZHBL 12:32.61 III  Ivanchucov Dm. , Galiulina Z.  

2 Milana DUBROVINA 15.09.07 ZHBL 12:51.95 III  Bannikova El. , Ivanchucov Dm.  

 

High Jump 

Date: 26.06.2025 Time: 16:05  

Rank Athlete DoB Region Final Class  Coach 

1 Nadezhda DUBOVITSKAYA 12.03.98 VKO 1.80 MS  Frolov M. , Vesselsky B. , Khizhnikov I.  

2 Faina MEIRMANOVA 12.06.06 VKO 1.80 MS  Vesselskiy B.  

3 Alina CHISTYAKOVA 30.04.05 KRG 1.75 KMS  Kazanina S. , Kazanin S.  
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Rank Athlete DoB Region Final Class  Coach 

4 Anastasiya KUCHINA 18.08.07 KRG 1.70 KMS  Kuchina S.  

 
Yelizaveta MATVEYEVA 09.12.01 VKO DNS   Peshko L.  

Results 

№ Athlete 1.55 1.60 1.65 1.70 1.75 1.80 1.84 1.88 Best Result 

 1 Nadezhda DUBOVITSKAYA  
    

O O XXX 
 

1.80  

 2 Yelizaveta MATVEYEVA  
        

DNS  

 3 Alina CHISTYAKOVA  O O O XXO XO XXX 
  

1.75  

 4 Faina MEIRMANOVA  
 

O O O XO XO XXX 
 

1.80  

 5 Anastasiya KUCHINA  XXO O XXO XXO XXX 
   

1.70  
 

Pole Vault 
 

Date: 26.06.2025 Time: 17:00  

Rank Athlete DoB Region Final Class  Coach 

1 Anna CHERKASHINA 08.04.08 ALM 4.00 MS  Kulibaba S. , Issachenko A. , Bodriskaya S.  

2 Polina IVANOVA 03.12.02 ALM 3.90  KMS Gorbunov V.  

3 Polina LYMAREVA 06.07.09 ALM 2.80  III Lukasheva S. , Issachenko A.  

 
Elmira KABIROVA 27.04.06 ALM DNS   Kulibaba S. , Issachenko A. , Bodriskaya S.  

Results 

№ Athlete 2.60 2.70 2.80 2.90 3.00 3.10 3.20 3.30 3.40 3.50 3.60 3.70 3.80 3.90 3.95 4.00 4.05 4.10 Best Result 

1 Polina IVANOVA  
          

O - XO O - XXX 
  

3.90  

2 Elmira KABIROVA  
                  

DNS  

3 Anna CHERKASHINA  
          

O - O XO - O - XXX 4.00  

4 Polina LYMAREVA  O O O XXX 
              

2.80  
 

Long Jump 

Date: 27.06.2025 Time: 16:03  

Rank Athlete DoB Region Results Class  Coach 

1 Anastasia RYPAKOVA 21.09.04 VKO  6.13 KMS  Khlopotnova O. , Buchatsky V.  

2 Antonina CHERNYSHOVA 16.04.07 SKO  5.76 I  Ektova N. , Ektova E. , Ektov A.  

3 Mariya TIMCHENKO 25.10.07 KRG  5.52 I  Ivshina L. , Zorina N. , Alyapskaya O. , Dudyeva T.  

4 Varvara DMITRIEVA 30.10.03 VKO  5.46 II  Khlopotnova O. , Lyoshina D. , Butchatskiy V.  

5 Alina MUROMTCEVA 03.07.07 KRG  4.76 III  Ivanova Y. , Nagornov A.  
 

Results 

№ Athlete 
Results Final 

Best Result 
1 2 3 4 5 6 

1 Varvara DMITRIEVA 
5.35 X 5.46 5.13 4.35 5.46 

5.46  
1.5 1.4 1.5 1.3 2.0 1.8 
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№ Athlete 
Results Final 

Best Result 
1 2 3 4 5 6 

2 Anastasia RYPAKOVA 
5.84 X 5.96 6.13 5.94 6.13 

6.13  
1.6 1.5 1.7 1.5 1.6 1.8 

3 Antonina CHERNYSHOVA 
5.39 5.33 X 5.47 5.72 5.76 

5.76  
1.5 1.8 1.9 1.2 1.4 1.9 

4 Alina MUROMTCEVA 
4.76 4.63 4.74 4.64 X 4.75 

4.76  
1.7 1.8 1.9 1.5 1.8 2.1 

5 Mariya TIMCHENKO 
X 5.01 X 5.02 5.52 X 

5.52  
1.4 1.8 1.4 2.0 2.1 2.0 

 

Triple Jump 

Date: 26.06.2025 Time: 16:01  

Rank Athlete DoB Region Results Class  Coach 

1 Mariya TIMCHENKO 25.10.07 KRG  11.90 II  Ivshina L. , Zorina N. , Alyapskaya O. , Dudyeva T.  

2 Alina MUROMTCEVA 03.07.07 KRG  11.39 II  Ivanova Y. , Nagornov A.  

Results 

№ Athlete 
Results Final 

Best Result 
1 2 3 4 5 6 

1 Alina MUROMTCEVA 
11.39 X X X 11.18 11.26 

11.39  
2.1 3.1 3.3 2.5 2.3 2.4 

2 Mariya TIMCHENKO 
X X 11.36 11.90 X 11.75 

11.90  
2.2 2.5 2.1 2.5 2.3 2.4 

 

Shot Put 

Date: 27.06.2025 Time: 18:01  

Rank Athlete DoB Region Results Class  Coach 

1 Karina VASSILYEVA 19.01.04 ALM  12.27 I  Lessovaya T. , Labutov Y.  

2 Yekaterina SEREBRENIKOVA 19.11.07 ALM  12.10 I  Lessovaya T. , Zolotko M.  

3 Nadezhda BOGDANOVA 24.04.94 MNG  11.98 II  Slavnov DM. , Karpov D.  

4 Irina KONICHSHEVA 06.08.07 ALM  11.31 II  Nazarova T. , Tulapin S. , Kossinov A.  

5 Arina MOZULYAKO 07.03.07 VKO  10.87 II  Ustyantsev A. , Ustyantseva O.  
 

Results 

№ Athlete 
Results Final Best 

Result 1 2 3 4 5 6 

1 Nadezhda BOGDANOVA 10.73  11.19  11.62  11.71  11.98  11.31  11.98  

2 Karina VASSILYEVA 11.02  12.27  Х  9.64  Х  Х  12.27  
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№ Athlete 
Results Final Best 

Result 1 2 3 4 5 6 

3 Arina MOZULYAKO 10.52  10.87  10.07  Х  10.74  10.22  10.87  

4 Irina KONICHSHEVA 11.25  10.87  10.93  11.04  11.31  10.96  11.31  

5 Yekaterina SEREBRENIKOVA 11.17  11.62  11.45  11.89  11.89  12.10  12.10  

 

Discus Throw 

Date: 26.06.2025 Time: 16:10  

Rank Athlete DoB Region Results Class  Coach 

1 Karina VASSILYEVA 19.01.04 ALM  47.45 KMS  Lessovaya T. , Labutov Y.  

2 Arina MOZULYAKO 07.03.07 VKO  36.74 II  Ustyantsev A. , Ustyantseva O.  

3 Yekaterina SEREBRENIKOVA 19.11.07 ALM  32.48 II  Lessovaya T. , Zolotko M.  

Results 

№ Athlete 
Results Final Best 

Result 1 2 3 4 5 6 

1 Karina VASSILYEVA 39.17  X  47.45  46.69  X  X  47.45  

2 Arina MOZULYAKO 30.84  X  X  36.74  35.72  X  36.74  

3 Yekaterina SEREBRENIKOVA X  X  29.57  32.07  X  32.48  32.48  

 

Hammer Throw 

Date: 28.06.2025 Time: 10:00  

Rank Athlete DoB Region Results Class  Coach 

1 Anastasia KALOSHINA 14.08.01 VKO  57.50 KMS  Vesselskiy B. , Kukin P.  

2 Valeria LOGINOVA 25.02.06 VKO  38.34 III  Kruglikov A. , Kruglikova M.  

Results 

№ Athlete 
Results Final Best 

Result 1 2 3 4 5 6 

1 Anastasia KALOSHINA Х  53.18  54.02  53.38  57.50  51.79  57.50  

2 Valeria LOGINOVA 34.74  Х  Х  35.36  38.34  36.65  38.34  

 

Javelin Throw 

Date: 27.06.2025 Time: 09:30  

Rank Athlete DoB Region Results Class  Coach 

1 Varvara NAZAROVA 02.07.97 VKO  47.07 KMS  Nazarova T.  

2 Natalia SOKOLOVA 30.07.05 VKO  43.99 I  Nazarova T. , Buchatsky V.  

3 Diana GEINTS 14.11.99 PVL  41.76 I  Stepankovskiy A. , Bolshakova T. , Elkina S.  

4 Ulbolsyn ESIRKEP 29.10.08 TKO  36.73 II  Кубенов Е.  
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Rank Athlete DoB Region Results Class  Coach 

5 Nadezhda BOGDANOVA 24.04.94 MNG  33.78 II  Slavnov DM. , Karpov D.  

6 Mariya BAHTINA 29.08.03 AST  30.22 III  Senkin A. , Senkina V.  

 
Balnur KALNIYAZ 21.05.07 KZL  DNS   Karakulov Z.  

Results 

№ Athlete 
Results Final Best 

Result 1 2 3 4 5 6 

1 Nadezhda BOGDANOVA 31.77  X  33.78  33.57  32.44  X  33.78  

2 Varvara NAZAROVA 45.46  X  -  46.21  47.07  -  47.07  

3 Diana GEINTS 35.30  32.90  37.04  37.69  39.02  41.76  41.76  

4 Mariya BAHTINA X  X  30.03  30.22  X  X  30.22  

5 Natalia SOKOLOVA 39.31  36.91  43.99  39.83  X  38.52  43.99  

6 Balnur KALNIYAZ             DNS  

7 Ulbolsyn ESIRKEP 33.06  36.53  36.42  36.73  35.81  36.51  36.73  

 

Heptathlon 

Date: 26.06.2025  

Rank Athlete DoB Region Results  Class  Coach 

1  Sofia USTIMENKO 10.01.05 VKO 3290  II Peshko L.  

 

№ Athlete Run 100 H m Auto High Jump Shot Put Run 200 m Auto Long Jump Javelin Throw Run 800 m Points 

 1 Sofia USTIMENKO 
16.69 /2.1/ 

632 
1.62 
759 

8.62 
440 

29.10 /2.4/ 
547 

4.87 
524 

25.28 
388 

DNF 
0 

3290 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Head Judge    __________________  D. Mosseyev 
 
 
 
Head Secretary   __________________  L. Ladina 

 


